INSCRIPTOS CONCURSOS NODOCENTES 2022

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE CATEGORIA AGRUPAMIENTO RESOLUCION R. N° EXPE
DIAZ, HECTOR DANIEL CAT.4 TECNICO/ PROFESIONAL |R.R.2535/22 EXPE:1173/22
PEREDO, ALEJANDRA BEATRIZ CAT.4 TECNICO/ PROFESIONAL |R.R. 2547/22 EXPE:1171/22
PEROTTI PINCIROLI, SANTIAGO EDUARDO CAT.4 TECNICO/ PROFESIONAL |R.R. 2546/22 EXPE: 1169/22
DI CHIACHIO GABRIELA BEATRIZ CAT.4 TECNICO/ PROFESIONAL |R.R. 2543/22 EXPE:1168/22
MEDERO, MARCELO ALEJANDRO CAT.4 TECNICO/ PROFESIONAL |R.R. 2548/22 EXPE:1210/22
PEDERNERA GASULL, AGUSTINA CAT.5 TECNICO/ PROFESIONAL |R.R.2365/22 EXPE: 1254/22
BARROSO, HAYDEE ANGELINA CAT.5 TECNICO/ PROFESIONAL |R.R.2366/22 EXPE:1255/22
LUCERO ROSA ANGELICA CAT.6 TECNICO/ PROFESIONAL |R.R.2363/22 EXPE:1257/22
TORANZO, RUBEN DARIO CAT.6 TECNICO/ PROFESIONAL |R.R. 2544/22 EXPE:1172/22
OSORIO, MARIA BELEN CAT. 6 TECNICO/ PROFESIONAL  R.R.2364/22 EXPE:1256/22
GUINEZ, FLAVIA SILVINA CAT.6 TECNICO/ PROFESIONAL |R.R. 2545/22 EXPE:1170/22
DIAZ MIRIAM CAT.4 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2623/22 EXPE:1687/22
LUCERO, NADIA JESSICA CAT.4 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2623/22 EXPE:1687/22
DELGADO, ROSANA ELIZABETH CAT.4 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2551/22 EXPE:1189/22
SCARPUZZA, GUILLERMO CARLOS CAT.4 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2549/22 EXPE:1186/22
SOSA, DANIEL LUCAS MATIAS CAT.4 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2536/22 EXPE:1175/22
GOMEZ, ELVA ELENA CAT.4 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2524/22 EXPE:1220/22
CHARIF BARUC ALE CAT.4 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2522/22 EXPE:1223/22




BRANDOLIN, CESAR AUGUSTO ALEJANDRO CAT.4 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2510/22 EXPE:1224/22
TEJADA, MARIA VICTORIA CAT.4 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2501/22 EXPE:1222/22
ARAYES, MARIA LAURA CAT.4 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2491/22 EXPE:1191/22
NOLTE, MONICA GRACIELA CAT.4 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2490/22 EXPE:1188/22
CELIZ, SHAIRA AILIN CAT.4 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2489/22 EXPE:1189/22
AVILA, MARIA CAROLINA CAT.4 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2488/22 EXPE:1190/22
OLARIAGA GIMENEZ, MARIA JOSE CAT.4 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2472/22 EXPE:1198/22
MONTHELIER, MARIELA GENOVEVA CAT.4 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2469/22 EXPE:1187/22
OROZCO, MABEL DEL CARMEN CAT.4 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2463/22 EXPE:1263/22
VILCHEZ GODOY NATALIA GISELA CAT.4 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2403/22 EXPE:1185/22
SALDANA, IMELDA CAT.4 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2392/22 EXPE:1292/22
SORGETTI, SABRINA VERONICA CAT.4 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2391/22 EXPE:1293/22
OLIDEN CARLA MARISA CAT.4 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2389/22 EXPE:1297/22
ULLAN, XIOMARA CAT. 4 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2385/22 EXPE:1290/22
FORNABAY OJEDA, VALERIA ALEJANDRA CAT.4 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2382/22 EXPE:1307/22
DIAZ PABLO FRANCO CAT. 4 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2381/22 EXPE:1288/22
ACEVEDO, CESAR ALBERTO CAT.4 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2379/22 EXPE:1296/22
LOPEZ LUCIA XIMENA CAT. 4 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2375/22 EXPE:1294/22
CAVIEDES GARRAZA, DIANA CAROLINA CAT.5 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2538/22 EXPE:1275/22
LINDER, CARLOS CAT.5 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2523/22 EXPE:1219/22




SAGER, MELISA JULIANA CAT.5 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2484/22 EXPE:1295/22
BUNINO, PATRICIA ELIZABETH CAT.5 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2483/22 EXPE:1212/22
OLMEDO MAY, FEDERICO IVAN CAT.5 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2474/22 EXPE:1182/22
VAZQUEZ MARIANO ANDRES CAT.5 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2455/22 EXPE:1276/22
SOSA, NAZARENO GERMAN CAT.5 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2393/22 EXPE:1281/22
RIVERO, FERNANDO LUCAS CAT.5 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2390/22 EXPE:1286/22
LUCERO, AGUSTINA BELEN CAT.5 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2386/22 EXPE:1282/22
ENRIZ, YESICA MILENA CAT. 5 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2385/22 EXPE:1285/22
RODRIGUEZ, MARIA BELEN CAT.5 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2387/22 EXPE:1284/22
QUINTEROS JESUS GASTON CAT. 5 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2388/22 EXPE:1283/22
ALBORNOZ CORA ADRIANA CAT.5 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2383/22 EXPE:1285/22
ALCARAZ OGAS CINTHIA MERCEDES CAT. 5 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2380/22 EXPE:1287/22
CORTEZ, CRISTIAN ARIEL CAT.5 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2378/22 EXPE:1277/22
HEREDIA PABLO CESAR CAT. 5 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2377/22 EXPE:1278/22
BARLOA, PATRICIA RAQUEL CAT.5 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2376/22 EXPE: 1279/22
DELGADO, ROSANA ELIZABETH CAT. 5 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2291/22 EXPE:1183/22
SANCHEZ, LEANDRO EMILIO CAT.6 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2694/22 EXPE:1822/22
DISTEFANO ROMINA SOLEDAD CAT.6 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2625/22 EXPE:1688/22
BABSIA BENMUYAL NOELIA YUDITH CAT.6 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2528/22 EXPE:1242/2022
CARENA, NOELIA SOLEDAD CAT.6 ADMINISTRATIVO R.R.2526/22 EXPE:1238/22




VIDAL ENRIQUEZ, LEONARDO AGUSTIN
GODOY SOSA, FRANCO SEBASTIAN
OROZCO,CRISTINA DEL VALLE
ALCARAZ OGAS CINTHIA MERCEDES

FAVIER ANDREA ALEJANDRA
CEJAS, REMO HUMBERTO

RODRIGUEZ, FABRICIO JOSE ROMAN
BAIGORRIA, NORMA DELIA

ROLDAN QUINTAS, MARCELO FABIAN
ORELLANO, MARIA BELEN

VILCHEZ GODOY, MARIELA EVANGELINA
COITINHO ACEVEDO MARIA ITATI
BRANDOLIN CESAR MARIO ALEXANDER
SOLANO, NORMA FLORENCIA
BENINATO URUENA, ELIANA ROMINA
GUZMAN, LAURA MARIEL

OROZCO MIRIAM MABEL

BARRAZA, OLGA MIRIAM

BERTOLI, DALMA LUCIANA

ARGUELLO ALBANA SOLEDAD
ALFONZO, BELEN

LUCERO MATIAS DANIEL

ALBORNOZ CORA ADRIANA
SOLANO,LUCAS FABIAN

CORIA, NATALIA ALEJANDRA
RODRIGUEZ MARIA BELEN
RIVERO,OLGA

SAGER, MELISA JULIANA

CAT.6

CAT.6

CAT.6

CAT.6

CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
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ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRTIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO

R.R.2525/22
R.R.2521/22
R.R.2520/22
R.R.2516/22

R.R.2519/22
R.R.2518/22
R.R.2517/22
R.R.2515/22
R.R.2513/22
R.R.2512/22
RR.2511/22
R.R.2509/22
R.R.2508/22
R.R.2506/22
R.R.2505/22
R.R.2500/22
R.R.2498/22
R.R.2497/22
R.R.2496/22
R.R.2495/22
R.R.2494/22
R.R.2493/22
R.R.2486/22
R.R.2485/22
R.R.2485/22
R.R.2484/22
R.R.2481/22
R.R.2482/22

EXPE:1239/22

EXPE:1250/22

EXPE:1248/22

EXPE:1252/22

EXPE:1249/22

EXPE:1244/22

EXPE:1247/22

EXPE:1225/22

EXPE:1228/22

EXPE:1230/22

EXPE:1226/22

EXPE:1235/22

EXPE:1243/22

EXPE:1227/22

EXPE:1236/22

EXPE:1232/22

EXPE:1229/22

EXPE:1237/22

EXPE:1221/22

EXPE:1207/22

EXPE:1208/22

EXPE:1199/22

EXPE:1205/22

EXPE:1201/22

EXPE:1201/22

EXPE:1209/22

EXPE:1196/22

EXPE:1213/22




OROZCO LOPEZ, VICTOR EDGAR
ROJO, DIEGO FEDERICO
FERNANDEZ, VERONICA ANDREA
CALANDRI, LUCIANO CARLOS
JOFRE, EDUARDO ADOLFO
AQUINO, LUCIANO

ALFONZO, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
GALARZA MARTIN ALEJANDRO
BECERRA, MARIA SILVINA

VIDAL SIERRA, FRANCISCO EMMANUEL
GALINDEZ, PAULA

DONATI, MARISA

GOMEZ TORRES, VIRGINIA BELEN
CASTAGNERO, CINTIA MARIA JOSE
LUCERO, SILVIA SUSANA

LUCERO JOFRE, FRANCO H.
IBARRA RIOS, YESICA ESTHER
ZANGLA SERGIO EDUARDO

GIL, SANDRA SOLEDAD

ALFONZO, MARCOS ANTONIO
MOLINA, JORGE ALDO

GUERRA, SERGIO DANIEL
VELAZQUEZ, MONICA BEATRIZ
LUCERO, CARLOS ARIEL

POBLET, MARIA SEVERA

VISSETTI, CLAUDIO SEBASTIAN
SOSA, DANIEL ALEJANDRO
SARMIENTO QUIROGA, BENITO EDUARDO
ALCARAZ WALTER ORLANDO
LUCERO, LEONARDO ROBERTO
OVIEDO, NILDA EUGENIA

CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.6
CAT. 6
CAT. 6
CAT. 6
CAT. 6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.5
CAT.5

(=) B ) N ) B ) B« ) B e ) B e ) B e I o ) |

ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.

R.R.2480/22
R.R.2477/22
R.R.2476/22
R.R.2475/22
R.R.2473/22
R.R.2471/22
R.R.2402/22
R.R.2401/22
R.R.2400/22
R.R.2399/22
R.R.2398/22
R.R.2397/22
R.R.2396/22
R.R.2396/22
R.R.2395/22
R.R.2394/22
R.R.2374/22
R.R.2615/22
R.R.2613/22
R.R.2694/22
R.R.2612/22
R.R.2550/22
R.R.2542/22
R.R.2541/22
R.R.2540/22
R.R.2539/22
R.R.2533/22
R.R.2532/22
R.R.2531/22
R.R.2465/22
R.R.2468/22

EXPE:1197/22

EXPE:1195/22

EXPE:1200/22

EXPE:1203/22

EXPE:1192/22

EXPE:1204/22

EXPE:1298/22

EXPE:1800/22

EXPE:1301/22

EXPE:1303/22

EXPE:1302/22

EXPE:1299/22

EXPE:1306/22

EXPE:1306/22

EXPE:1305/22

EXPE:1304/22

EXPE:1280/22

EXPE:1701/22

EXPE:1700/22

EXPE:1822/22

EXPE:1686/22

EXPE:1180/22

EXPE:1218/22

EXPE:1215/22

EXPE:1217/22

EXPE:1216/22

EXPE:1181/22
EXPE:1177/22
EXPE:1179/22
EXPE:1260/22
EXPE:1258/22




SOSA, CLAUDIO ADALBERTO

ARREGUI, SILVIA MARCELA

HERMOSA, ISMAEL

SISTERNA, STELLA MARIS

CELI, BRAULIO NOLBERTO

GODOY, CRISTIAN ARMANDO
AGUILERA, FELIX ERNESTO

PAEZ, ROSA ESTHER

SLESARCHIK ANALY FLORENCIA

GIL, SANDRA SOLEDAD

LOZANO, SUSANA LOURDES

LOZANO, SUSANA LOURDES

GIALLUCA FABRE EZEQUIEL ALEJANDRO
PAEZ, RUBEN IVAN

HEREDIA, RAMONA PATRICIA ELIZABETH
VILANUEVA PABLO CESAR

COPPA TACUNA YOLANDA

PEREZ, NESTOR ARIEL

LUCERO, FRANCO EMANUEL

ARRIETA FRAVEGA, GUSTAVO ADOLFO
BAUDINO MIRANDA, GIANFRANCO
VIVEROS, ARNALDO

ESCOBARES CARLOS MARCELO
ABARCA SOSA, FRANCO SEBASTIAN
PEREZ NESTOR ARIEL

LUCERO FRANCO EMMANUEL
VILLEGAS, GUSTAVO

CAT.5
CAT.5
CAT.4
CAT.4
CAT.4
CAT.4
CAT.4
CAT.4
CAT.4
CAT.4
CAT.4
CAT.6
CAT.4
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6
CAT.6

M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.
M.P.y S.GRLES.

R.R.2467/22
R.R.2468/22
R.R.2536/22
R.R.2536/22
R.R.2530/22
R.R.2465/22
R.R.2464/22
R.R.2463/22
R.R.2463/22
R.R.2463/22
R.R.2463/22
R.R.2614/22
R.R.2465/22
R.R.2370/22
R.R.2368/22
R.R.2368/22
R.R.2369/2022
R.R.2367/2022
R.R.2367/22
R.R.2367/22
R.R.2372/22
R.R.2371/22
R.R.2371/22
R.R.2371/22
R.R.2371/22
R.R.2371/22
R.R.2465/22

EXPE:1259/22
EXPE:1258/22
EXPE:1175/22
EXPE:1175/22
EXPE:1174/22
EXPE:1262/22
EXPE.1261/22
EXPE.1263/22
EXPE:1263/22
EXPE:1263/22
EXPE:1263/22
EXPE:1698/22
EXPE:1262/22
EXPE:1267/22
EXPE:1269/22
EXPE:1269/22
EXPE:1268/22
EXPE:1266/22
EXPE:1266/22
EXPE:1266/22
EXPE:1165/22
EXPE:1264/22
EXPE:1264/22
EXPE:1264/22
EXPE:1264/22
EXPE:1264/22
EXPE:1262/22




